The Perfect Solution for Accurate Inspection
Vision Sensors
3Vision Sensors
Quality drives manufacturing competitiveness.
It's hard to earn market trust without product quality, even with
advanced technology and productivity. Quality is the foundation
of customer trust and the company's reputation.

This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations. For
selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Ordering Information
❶ Image element
M: Mono CMOS
C: Color CMOS
❸ Color of light
W: White
R: Red
B: Blue
❷ Resolution
03: 0.3 MP (640 × 480 pixel)
12: 1.2 MP (1,280 × 960 pixel)
❹ Effective focal length
Number: Effective focal length
(unit: mm)
❺  Communication
E: Ethernet (TCP/IP)
VG2 - ❶ ❷ ❸ - ❹ ❺
Specifications
01) �Based on the min. exposure, no trigger delay, inspection function / pre-processing not being
configured and no Ethernet connection.
01) �Up to 4 can be used when changing work groups through external input.
Model VG2-□□□-8E VG2-□□□-16E
Effective focal
length
8 mm 16 mm
Min. working
distance
40 mm
Image Ƥlter Preprocessing, external Ƥlter (Ƥlter, polarizing cover)
Image element 1/2.9 inch mono CMOS / color CMOS model, 3.45 × 3.45 μm
pixel
Shutter Global shutter
Exposure time 30 to 1,400,000 μs
Lens type f8 mm Board Lens f16 mm Board Lens
Liquid Lens (auto focus function)
eMMC 8 GB
DDR4 4 GB
Inspection work
group 01
64 (simultaneous inspection: 32)
Light ON / OFF
method
Pulse
Trigger mode Continuous, External Trigger, Manual, Ethernet, RS232
Communication Ethernet (TCP/IP, 10 / 100 / 1000 Base-T), Modbus (TCP, RTU)
FTP trans. output YES
CertiƤcation ᜢ ᜽ ᜨ ᜣ
Unit weight
(package)
≈ 182 g (≈ 242 g) ≈ 202 g (≈ 262 g)
Model VG2-□03□-□E VG2-□12□-□E
Resolution 0.3 MP (640 × 480 pixel) 1.2 MP (1,280 × 960 pixel)
Max. No. of
images collected
per second  01
≤ 60 fps ≤ 45 fps
Indicator Color Name Function
POWER Green Power indicator Turns ON when power is supplied.
LINK Green Ethernet connection
indicator
Turns ON in Ethernet communication
status.
DATA Green Data transmit
indicator
Flashes when data is transmitted between
product and PC.
USER 1 Green
/ Red
User setting